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Faith Hall typical room

"The dimensions for this floor plan and the contents of the room are typical for this building, but may not be exact for every room."



1

2

3

4

5

6 7 8 9 10 12 14 16 18

52

5355575961

5456586062636465

66

67

68

70

72

13 15 17 19

Lounge

Mech

RD apt

RD office

RD apt

Laundry
cust

cust

Lobby

Stor

Stor

Cust

Mech

Restroom

Restroom

Restroom

8/11/2021
rtb no scaleFaith Hall west side

M
:\D

ra
w

in
gs

\a
-D

or
m

s\
Fa

ith
 H

al
l\A

A-
Fa

ith
.d

w
g,

 8
/1

1/
20

21
 1

0:
32

:4
3 

AM

AutoCAD SHX Text
ESTCODE


	Sheets and Views
	rms 1-19 &52-72 text

	c8752c66-a517-4d5b-b836-8ffd3d7f9d8b.pdf
	ic-faith-hall-layout.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	8.5x11 port




